BID IN  COVER- I I  
OPENING OF B IDS 04:00 PM ( IST) ON 01.01.2026

COMMENCEMENT OF WORK
WITHIN 3  DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ALLOTMENT OR 

AS SPECIFIED IN NIT

COMPLETION OF WORK
35  (THIRTY FIVE)  DAYS FROM THE DATE OF COM -

MENCEMENT

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT
Rs.5,100 (Rupees Five Thousand  One Hundred Only) in the 
form of DD in favour of ‘‘STATE BANK OF INDIA’ payable at the 
location of the respective RBO

MINIMUM  VALUE  OF  WORK 
FOR INTERIM PAYMENT 3.5L+GST & AS DECIDED BY ENGINEER IN CHARGE AFTER 

INSTALLATION ONLY
AO/RBO CONCERNED RBO4, PALAKKAD